TELE2 AB SER. B

TELE2 AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0005190238

Overview

WKN:

2024/08/09 18:00:00

Price
109.10 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -0.37%(-0.40)

SE0005190238
TEL2B

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK
Telecommunications
Stock

6,367 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

109.25 SEK (2,340)
109.35 SEK (2,045)
109.55 SEK

110.50 SEK

109.10 SEK

109.50 SEK
109.4654 SEK
1,225,455
134,149,665.80
2,102

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date

2024/07/29 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/19 ]
2024/07/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=12351639,202356345,257594940,257594569,257594203,257594202,257595382,257595381,257595183,257595182,171497133,171505822,172415015,202356344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0005190238&ID_NOTATION=2580895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2a726cfd2c00f9ee8c2ebe0b17766038c9de6a9ded58fec00d5f09d6e5273d0&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b86545ba56fbc9d06&time=1723316043&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ac99c73c2d1bd6ef35809a57089b9d880b393fb3f89f5e708a944a2858e3024&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=70d0a8b4ed510b32e&time=1723316043&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57c61edee5f123dac8af8aa59840bfe9ec814056552c19d6603e7f0553f2cf91&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d55ed2ce0c50b97b0&time=1723316043&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=984128659fd32679d5af08a6c2f0418ee1aae1a4f81c1a911131078bf57c68fc&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3685590f73d156232&time=1723316043&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6f3aa57d5b7654bedac4bd1db1e534c62b822614af207f582e12378e7d7b085&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=183d68ecca1187d5e&time=1723316043&tool=RSC

TELE2 AB SER. B

Details

2024/08/09 18:00:00

Price
109.10 SEK

Difference

General attributes

©  -0.37%(-0.40)

ISIN SE0005190238
Symbol TEL2B
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm
Currency SEK
Sector Telecommunications
Security type Stock
Market cap 6,367 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 109.25 SEK (2,340)
Ask (Ask size) 109.35 SEK (2,045)
Open 109.55 SEK
High 110.50 SEK
Low 109.10 SEK
Close (prev. day) 109.50 SEK
VWAP 109.4654 SEK
Volume (pcs) 1,225,455
Trading volume 134,149,665.80
Number of trades 2,102
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +33.11% +43.10% -14.03%
Perf (abs.) +27.14 +32.86 -17.80
Beta 0.45 0.45 0.39
Volatility  20.97 20.93 24.68
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 108.47 SEK (2,219,008
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 106.70 SEK (1,862,758
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 101.63 SEK (2,239,666
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 90.61 SEK (2,514,540

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TELE2 AB SER. B

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq Stockholm

Munich

Date

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

Time

20:18

16:25

18:00

08:11

Price

9.542 EUR

9.51 EUR

109.10 SEK

9.522 EUR

112.35 SEK (2024/08/02
81.72 SEK (2024/02/09

112.35 SEK

Trading
volume
(mio.)
0.00
0.00
134.15

0.00

2024/08/02
75.10 SEK (2023/08/25

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

15

2,102
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2580895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276460256
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81374518
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81374517

TELE2 AB SER. B

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
06/28

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

17:25

08:01

08:01

20:18

19:31

08:18

109.625 SEK 0.00

9.542 EUR

9.516 EUR

10.00 USD

9.478 EUR

9.526 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81400708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81400708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424563
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276460258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11823411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81302974
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11849

TELE2 AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

TELE2

Contact Details
TELE2 AB

Torshamnsgatan 17 - 164 40 Kista
Telefon: +46-8-5620-0060

Fax: +46-8-56200040
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kjell Johnsen

Charlotte
Hansson

Hendrik de
Groot

Jenny Garneij

Johan
Gustafsson

Kim Hagberg

Nathalie
Dahmm

Stefan
Trampus

Torkel Sigurd

Yogesh Malik

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Thomas Reynaud
Aude Durand

Eva Maud Lindqvist
Jean-Marc Yves J.

Harion

Lars-Ake
Valdermar Norling

Nicholas Hogberg

Sam Kini

Stina Honkamaa
Bergfors

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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